
Contents 

Acknowledgements 

Preface 

1 Propaganda, Information and Social Control 
Kevin Robins, Frank Webster, Michael Pickering 

2 'Remember the Llandovery Castle'·. Cases of Atrocity Propa
ganda in the First World War 
Gordon Williams 

3 Propaganda and the BBC Empire Service, 1932-42 
John M. MacKenzie 

4 Speech, the Mighty Ruler: Persuasion and Power in Democratic 
Athens 
Chris Emlyn-Jones 

5 Making People Offers they can't Refuse: A Social Psychological 
Analysis of Attitude Change 
John L. Smith 

6 Pragmatic Markers of Persuasion 
Jan-Ola Östman 

1 Parody and the Satirical Mentality 
Andrew Crisell 

8 Educating Readers: Language in Advertising 
Gunther Kress 

9 The Politics of 'Bias' : How Television Audiences View Current 
Affairs 
Rosalind Brunt and Martin Jordin 

10 The Framework of Political Television 
Justin Lewis 

Notes on Contributors 

Index 

vi 

vii 

1 

19 

37 

55 

71 

91 

107 

123 

l4l 

157 

172 

174 


